
 

Holidays in 2018 

 

No.  Holiday Date Day 

1. Indian Republic Day  26 January Friday 
2. Holi 2 March Friday 
3. Mahavir Jayanti 29 March Thursday 
4. Good Friday 30 March Friday  

5. 
Indian Independence 
Day 

15 August Wednesday 

6. Janmashtami 3 September Monday 
7. Gandhi Jayanthi 2 October Tuesday 

8. Dusshera 19 October Friday 
9. Deepawali 7 November Wednesday 
10. Bhai dooj 8 November Thursday 
11. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 23 November Friday 

12. Christmas  25 December Tuesday  

13. 
Boxing day 
(second holiday after 
Christmas) 

26 December Wednesday  

 

 


